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No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Equipment
Name

Injection Mold
Machine

Injection Mold
Machine

Injection Mold
Machine

Injection Mold
Machine

Injection Mold
Machine

Injection Mold
Machine

CNC850

CNC960

Milling Machine

Hand Grinder

Hand Grinder

Water Grinder

Material-Mix
Machine

Material-Test
Machine

Mold Temperature
Machine

Quantity LocationEquipment
No.

Purchase
Date

Specifications
/ Type

2019.8

2019.8

2019.8

2019.8

2021.8

2021.8

2016.5

2016.5

2016.5

2016.5

2016.5

2016.5

2016.5

2016.5

2016.5

MA1200

430408

MA2000

MA2500

MA3800

MA5300

16041/16042

16035/16036

R120908-609

R080408-141

FC7 1168-86

wsv-100

20160504

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

120T

130T

200T

250T

380T

530T

800*500cm

900*600cm

300*600cm

KGS-618M

KGS-861841

KGS-84AHD

100kg

WS500

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F
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No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Equipment
Name

Water Tower

Rocker Drilling

Laser Machine

Bending Machine

Oil Hydraulic
Press Machine

Rivet Driver
Machine

Welding Machine

Hot Chamber Die
Casting Machine

Hot Chamber Die
Casting Machine

Cold Chamber Die
Casting Machine

Cold Chamber Die
Casting Machine

Cold Chamber Die
Casting Machine

Cold Chamber DIe
Casting Machine

CNC JMT-500

CNC MT-600

Quantity LocationEquipment
No.

Purchase
Date

Specifications
/ Type

2016.5

2016.3

2016.5

1.5*3M

3M

600T

88T

160T

160T

280T

400T

800T

1

1

5

12

4

8

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

80 Ton

R13509

2.4*2.2*2.2m

500*400*400cm

600*400*400cm

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

2F

2F
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No.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Equipment
Name

CMM

CNC JMT-600

Engraving &
Milling Machine

Engraving &
Milling Machine

Engraving &
Milling Machine

CNC 850

Lathe Machine

Milling Machine

Drilling Machine

Bench Tapping
Machine

Bench Tapping
Machine

CNC

CNC

Sandblasting
Machine

CNC

Quantity LocationEquipment
No.

Purchase
Date

Specifications
/ Type

2016.5

2013.5

2015.4

2021.5

2016.7

2013.5

2013.5

2013.5

2013.5

2020.9

2013.3

2013.3

2010.9

16055-58/72

1

6

2

2

4

1

2

2

1

1

1

3

1

2

1

2000*1200*1000cm

600*400*400cm

600*500*250cm

750*600*300cm

800*500*500cm

C6232A

1000*250cm

2Q4116

SWJ-12

MOY-DP2415N

650*500*500cm

830*1190cm

600*500*200cm

2F

3F

3F

3F

3F

3F

3F

3F

3F

3F

3F

3F

3F

3F

4F
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No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Equipment
Name

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

Quantity LocationEquipment
No.

Purchase
Date

Specifications
/ Type

2010.9

2010.8

2010.7

2010.7

2010.7

2010.8

2010.7

2010.7

2010.8

2010.9

2010.9

2010.9

2010.8

2010.9

2011.4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

600*500*200cm

600*500*200cm

600*500*200cm

600*500*200cm

850*500*400cm

1000*550*500cm

1800*700*500cm

1000*550*500cm

850*500*400cm

1800*700*500cm

1800*700*500cm

1000*550*500cm

850*500*400cm

1800*700*500cm

850*600*200cm

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f
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No.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Equipment
Name

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

CNC

Sandblasting
Machine

Drencher Cabinet

UV Machine

Portable UV
Machine

Quantity LocationEquipment
No.

Purchase
Date

Specifications
/ Type

2011.5

2012.5

2013.9

2013.9

2013.11

2014.4

2016.5

2016.5

2016.7

2016.7

2016.4

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

850*600*200cm

1200*800*200cm

1200*800*200cm

550*650*200cm

550*650*200cm

550*650*200cm

1000*650*200cm

1200*1800*500cm

1200*1800*500cm

1000*1500*500cm

1000*15000*500cm

2.4*2.2*2.2m

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f

4f
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No.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Equipment
Name

Silk Screen
Printing Machine

Lathe Machine

Grinder

Oil Cooler

Saw Machine

Vertical Slurry
Pump

Machine Tool /
Computerized
Numerical Control

Indexing Plate
3 sets

Roaster

Vacuum Casting
Machine

RIM Machine

SLS

SLA

SLA

SLA

Quantity LocationEquipment
No.

Purchase
Date

Specifications
/ Type

2020.9

2021.1

2021.5

2021.9

2021.9

2021.4

2021.4

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

5

3

2

1

1

8

3

6

RWS-1608

RWP-85

RCO-10PTS3

UK100-20-5.5KW

T-V856S

AR-210R-K

600*600*400mm

800*800*500mm

450*450*350mm

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

5F

5F

5F

5F

5F

5F

5F



No.

91

92

93

94

95

96

Equipment
Name

MJP

FDM

Air Compressor

Air Compressor

Drying Machine

Drying Machine

Quantity LocationEquipment
No.

Purchase
Date

Specifications
/ Type

2016.3

2019.8

2016.3

2019.8

2

5

2

1

2

1

518*381*300mm

SMT-75P
frequency

SMT

5F

5F

Roof

Roof

Roof

Roof
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